
2024 MORC Membership Application Station 26 - Lower Lake Huron 
 

GENERAL INFORMATION (please print clearly) 

Name Phone 
  

Address Cell Phone 
  

Postal Code / Zip 
  

E-Mail 
 

Boat Name Sail No Correspondence by: E-mail Postal 
  

Make of Boat LOA Member of: SYC PHYC 

Furling Jib    Yes   No   
 

Boat, sails same as ‘23 Yes No 

    If ‘No’ please note change: _______________________ 

 

FEES (Registration without the correct fees attached will not be accepted) 
Payment: Cheque only - no cash SYC Members PHYC Members 

Make payable to:   (SYC Members) Sarnia Yacht Club 

(PHYC Members) MORC Station 26 

WEDNESDAY NIGHT SERIES (check one)

$80 CDN $30 US 

MORC MORC JOG OPEN FLEET CRUISING ASM 
 

    

VOLUNTEER ASSIGNMENTS (must be completed for MORC Station 26 Registration)   

2024 commitments: One Wed night race committee  OR one Wed night pizza / clean-up. 
 

  

SATURDAY BBQ RACE 2 RACES TBD  Looking for volunteers for BBQ races.  Available to help. 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY 
Competitors participate in the MORC Race Program entirely at their own risk. The responsibility of a boat to start a race or continuing racing is solely that of the skipper 

of the boat. MORC Station 26 and its committees will not accept any liability for material loss or damage or personal injury or death sustained in conjunction with, prior to, 

during or after the Race Program. 

Signature of Applicant: Date: 
  

Return application & payment (cheque only - no cash) send to: . 

MORC Station 26 c/o Leanne Kember 836 London Rd Sarnia, ON  N7T-4Y2 (leannekember@gmail.com) 
 

A Friendly Reminder: All races will run under WORLD SAILING Racing Rules of Sailing (RRS) 2021-2024, unless modified by MORC Sta.26 

Prescriptions of SAIL CANADA will Apply. 
 

 

 

Race Comm 

Wed May 22 

Wed May 29 

Wed June 5 

Wed June 12 

Wed June 19 

Wed June 26 

Wed July 3 

Wed July 10 

Wed July 17 

Wed July 24 

Wed July 31 

Wed Aug 7 

Wed Aug 14 

Wed Aug 21 

Wed Aug 28 

Wed Sept 4 

Wed Sept 11 

Wed Sept 18 

Wed Sept 25 

Wed Oct 2 

Pizza / Clean-up 

Tune-up

Spring # 1 

Spring # 2 

Spring # 3 

Spring # 4 

Spring # 5 

Summer #1 

Summer #2 

Summer #3 

Summer #4 

Summer #5 

Fall #1 

Fall #2 

Fall #3 

Fall #4 

Fall #5 

Frostbite #1 

Frostbite #2 

Frostbite #3 

Frostbite #4 

 

NOTE: X =   NOT AVAILABLE 

If no one from your class signs up for a certain date 

the board will assign a boat. 

 
Instructions: Due to the fact that we are not sure how

many fleets we have this year, please indicate here any

dates for which you would NOT be available. MORC

Station 26 Board will then schedule accordingly. Once

assigned, racers will be responsible for staffing

commitments on the designated days or arranging a

mutual exchange with a fellow racer. Failure to do so will

result in racing penalties as set out in the 2022 MORC

Station 26 Racing Instructions. 

 
 

Race Committee Duties - experienced helpers

available upon request - see your Fleet Captain. 

 

Note: Failure to honour volunteer commitments may

result in penalties up to and including forfeiture of   

results for that series, at the discretion of the protest   

committee. 

DOUBLE HANDED SERIES - 6 races 
Monday June 10 at 6:05 pm BUOY Race on the SYC/PHYC Race Course Saturday July 27 MORC Stn. 26 14th Annual Jarvis-Kern Memorial Race 

Saturday June 22 Lake Huron Double Handed Challenge (Rogers City Race) Monday August 19 at 6:05 pm BUOY Race on SYC/PHYC Race Course 

Monday July 15 at 6:05 pm BUOY Race on the SYC/PHYC Race Course Monday September 16 at 6:05 pm BUOY Race on SYC/PHYC Race Course 

 

MONDAY NIGHT Double Handed Series: $ 20.00 payable to ** MORC Station 26 ** 

Contact: Kyle Griffin (damcoyote@hotmail.com) for the Double Handed Series 
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Late Registration will be 

$90 for SYC, $40 for 

PHYC, after April 30th. 
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Final fleet assignments and Open Fleet 

participation subject to approval by the 

MORC Station 26 Board. 
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